
HIMACHAL PRADESH NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, SHIMLA
16 MILE, SHIMLA

DISTRICT SHIMLA, HIMACHAL PRADESH
 Ph. 0177

This limited tender notice invites quotations, for
Himachal Pradesh National

the Registrar, HPNLU, Shimla during office hours up to

Sr. No. Items

1 n D5600)

2 (Nikon D5600) 64 GB

3 
obile (Both

4 Tripod for  Nikon D5600 Camera

5 Camera Lens for  Nikon D5600 Camera
6 D5600

 Warranty of every items should be mentioned in the quotation

Terms and Conditions: 
1. The sealed envelope should bear the following ‘superscription’ on the top: “

Pradesh National Law University, Ghandal, 16 Mile Shimla
2. The rates should be quoted as shown against the item and should be

(FOR)applicable at any point in time
3. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation without assigning any reason thereof.
4. Each Firm must have GST Registrations and PAN Card

with the Quotation/Tender.
5. Authorized Dealer certificate (if available) also send a copy of the same along with the sealed envelope.
6. Bill along the Standard OEM warranty certificate (if mentioned) must be submitted with the invoic

of the above items defected during the warranty period replacement of the above items instantly during the
warranty period. 

7. Items may be increased or decreased as mentioned above as per the requirement of the university .
8. Any indulging in malpractice or adopting unfair means will be barred from working with the University.
9. Supplier must supply the items within 5
10. Govt. Notified Statutory Dues to be deducted from the bill.
11. Before selected the l-1 quotation , university reserves the right to ask for the sample either

it will satisfy the requirement of the
12. Past records of the dealer will be duly considered while awarding the work.
13. Screening procedure may factor in other conditions dee
14. University has the right to increase

HIMACHAL PRADESH NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, SHIMLA
16 MILE, SHIMLA-MANDI NATIONAL HIGHWAY, GHANDAL

DISTRICT SHIMLA, HIMACHAL PRADESH-171014
Ph. 0177-2779802, 0177-2779803, Fax: 0177-2779802

Website: http://hpnlu.ac.in 

LIMITED TENDER NOTICE 

This limited tender notice invites quotations, for the supply of the following
Himachal Pradesh National Law University, Ghandal, Distt Shimla. The same quotations will be
received at the office o e hours up to

Items Quantity 

Camera Battery (NiCamera Battery for  Nikon D5600 Camera 1 1230/1400 mAh
Battery) 

Camera Memory CaCamera Memory Card (For Nikon D5600) 64 GB 2 le SD Card with 200 MB/sec

Gimbal for Camera\Mobile (Both Supported) 1 
est quality for stabilizer

1 Platinum Aluminum Light
ripod, with Fluid Video Head,
& Video Cameras, M
Height: 5.90 Feet, Maximum
s (Black)

1 18x140 (Nikon D5600)
NikoFlash Light for Nikon D5600 Camera 1 Camera Flash Speedlight

of every items should be mentioned in the quotation tely

sealed envelope should bear the following ‘superscription’ on the top: “
Pradesh National Law University, Ghandal, 16 Mile Shimla- Manali National Highway, Shimla
The rates should be quoted as shown against the item and should be inclusive of GST/taxes or other charges
(FOR)applicable at any point in time
The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation without assigning any reason thereof.

GST Registrations and PAN Card. A copy of the same
with the Quotation/Tender. 
Authorized Dealer certificate (if available) also send a copy of the same along with the sealed envelope.
Bill along the Standard OEM warranty certificate (if mentioned) must be submitted with the invoic
of the above items defected during the warranty period replacement of the above items instantly during the

Items may be increased or decreased as mentioned above as per the requirement of the university .
Any indulging in malpractice or adopting unfair means will be barred from working with the University.

ply the items within 5 days from the issue of the supply order.
Govt. Notified Statutory Dues to be deducted from the bill.

1 quotation , university reserves the right to ask for the sample either
it will satisfy the requirement of the university .  
Past records of the dealer will be duly considered while awarding the work.
Screening procedure may factor in other conditions deemed to be just, fit
University has the right to increase \ decrease or remove the number of items as per requirements.

HIMACHAL PRADESH NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, SHIMLA 
MANDI NATIONAL HIGHWAY, GHANDAL 

171014 
2779802 

 Date:21-08-2023 

supply of the following item mentioned below for 
University, Ghandal, Distt Shimla. The same quotations will be 

received at the office of the Registrar, HPNLU, Shimla during offreceived at the office off  the Registrar, HPNLU, Shimla during offiicce hours 
up to before 28-08-2023. 

01:00 PM on or 

Specification 

1400 mAh or more(original Nikon 
 Secondary Rechargeable 

CompatSD Card with 200 MB/sec of Reputed Brand

Any
Any Best quality for stabilizer 

(165 C
Weight
for DSL
Operati
Load: 6

(165 CMM) ) Platinum Aluminum Light 
Weight Tripod, with Fluid Video Head, 
for DSLR & Video Cameras, Maximum 
Operating Height: 5.90 Feet, Maximum 
Load: 6 kg (Black)
18x140 (Nikon D5600) 

Camera Flash Speedlight 
sepa  separately for every items . 

sealed envelope should bear the following ‘superscription’ on the top: “The Registrar, Himachal 
Manali National Highway, Shimla”. 

inclusive of GST/taxes or other charges 

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation without assigning any reason thereof. 
. A copy of the same must be submitted along 

Authorized Dealer certificate (if available) also send a copy of the same along with the sealed envelope.  
Bill along the Standard OEM warranty certificate (if mentioned) must be submitted with the invoice. In case 
of the above items defected during the warranty period replacement of the above items instantly during the 

Items may be increased or decreased as mentioned above as per the requirement of the university .
Any indulging in malpractice or adopting unfair means will be barred from working with the University. 

days from the issue of the supply order. 

1 quotation , university reserves the right to ask for the sample either 

Past records of the dealer will be duly considered while awarding the work. 
med to be just, fit, and proper at that point in time. 

emove the number of items as per requirements. 

S/D
Registrar   
HPNLU,Shimla 

 HPNLU/Quotations/2023-24/44




